
Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 70475395

Data publicarii	20.06.22	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 674,67 RON - 674,67 RON

Descriere: Nr.crt. Denumire produs U.M. Cantitate Pret fara T.V.A. Valoare fara T.V.A. 1 Verbatim CD-R 700MB 52x 100 buc/spindle 3 SET 116.19 348.57 2 Plic CD hartie gumat 100/set 3 Set 14.45 43.35 3 Marker permanent Forster 2 BUC 1.08 2.16 4 Fluid corector NN 20ml 10 BUC 2.05 20.5 5 Agrafe 50mm 100/cutie Forster 15 Cutie 3.65 54.75 6 Creion mecanic Rotring Tiky 1 Buc 11.41 11.41 7 Biblioraft A4 PP 75mm Forster 10 Buc 9.11 91.1 8 Intercalator 10,5x24cm 100/set 2 SET 6.25 12.5 9 Capse 24/6 1000 buc/cutie Forster 10 Cutie 0.75 7.5 10 PageMarker 20x50mm 4 culori/set 200 file neon Info Notes 10 SET 5.25 52.5 11 Capsator 50 coli C50 1 BUC 30.33 30.33 Valoare fara t.v.a. =674.67 lei
